Annexure = IV

Internal Complaint Committee (ICC)

The ICC Committee Members for the Academic Year - 1% September, 2025 to 30" June, 2026

Category
. (TS/ Latest Designation
§ % R
o ErvigloyenNo./ Name ol Gender NTS/ as per University Department Official Email ID Mobile No.
No. | Student Roll No. ICC
Student/ Records
NGO)
40000001 Dr. Grandhe Padmaja Presidling Female TS Professor CSE admaja.g@suh.edu.in
1 : ) Officer PRONER BsREETn 8019386840
60000100 Ms. Urvashi Ambade Meaber | o s NT Manager HR urvashi.a@suh.edu.in 7075976089
2 Secretary
3 40000057 Dr. Archana Bhat Member | Female TS Assistant Professor Mathematics archana.b@suh.edu.in 8762614091
4 40000065 Ms. Tanusree Ghosh Member | Female TS Assistant Professor English tanusree.g@suh.edu.in 9775385902
5 40000044 Dr. Rasin PV Member | Male TS Assistant Professor Chemistry rasin.p@suh.edu.in 9496605936
6 60000052 Mr. Saikrishna Buriki Member | Male NT Sr. Executive HR saikrishna.b@suh.edu.in 8885405409
7 60000038 Ms. Jayanthi Rani Member | Female NT Qual&ya:::;rrance President Office managerga@suh.edu.in 9703366030
8 2401100cse0019 | Ms. G Himani Member | Female | Student Student CSE 2401100cse0019@cse.suh.edu.in | 6281529011
9 24011cseai0051 | Ms. Valasapalli Kartheeka Member | Female | Student Student CSE - Al & ML 24011cseai0051@aiml.suh.edu.in | 9059676667
10 | 2401100cse0073 | Mr. Dharmik Maru Member | Male Student Student CSE 2401100cse0073@cse.suh.edu.in | 7672071627
I
1 Not Applicable Ms. Mrudula Vemulapati 3‘::2; Female NGO Consultant Not Applicable mrudula.vemulapati@gmail.com | 9490192119
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